
From: alan mil <

Sent: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 7:55 AM

To: CityClerk <CityClerk@chulavistaca.gov>; Kerry Bigelow <KBigelow@chulavistaca.gov>; Carolina

Chavez <cchavez@chulavistaca.gov>; Jose Preciado <jpreciado@chulavistaca.gov>; Alonso Gonzalez

agonzalez@chulavistaca.gov>; Andrea Cardenas <acardenas@chulavistaca.gov>; Tyshar Turner

tturner@chulavistaca.gov>; John McCann <jmccann@chulavistaca.gov> 

Subject: Powerpoint For Public Speaking

WARNING - This email originated from outside the City of Chula Vista. Do not click any links and do not

open attachments unless you can confirm the sender. 

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS EMAILS BY USING THE PHISH ALERT REPORT BUTTON or to

reportphishing@chulavistaca.gov

Good Morning City Clerk, 

Please verify attached Powerpoint functioning for my speaker presentation under agenda 4.9. 

SOLUTION

MARK ALL RIGHT LANES ON BROADWAY

WITH RIGHT TURN ONLY ARROWS (SEE EST) 

IF MERGE TO ONE LANE AFTER THE LIGHT

My daughter was involved in accident on broadway between E and F streets due to unsafe

condition of Broadway at the E st intersection not enforced with arrows right hand lanes to only

turn right. Cars speed across to merge to one lane after crossing E st. 

Thankyou, 

Alan Curry

Written Communications
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